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2340046
2340062
2340189
2340281
2340341
2340342
2340371
2340378
2340393
10 2340397
11 2340403
12 2340414
13 2340423
14 2340436
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MOD
Last Name

STAGGS SR
BELL
BOWERS
CLARY
COOLEY SR
STROUGH
PRETTYMAN
HALL
STEWART
DIRK
RATHKE
HARDESTY
CORTES ROMERO
MUTUKU

14 Cases for MOD
Total Case Count: 45
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Attorney Docket Code
J SHANNON GARRETT CONHRG
RYAN M CALLAHAN CONHRG
JILL A MICHAUX CONHRG
JOHN R HOQGE CONHRG
GARY E HINCK CONHRG
GARY E HINCK CONHRG
EMILY J YOUNG CONHRG
JILL A MICHAUX CONHRG
CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
GARY E HINCK CONHRG
JILL A MICHAUX CONHRG
GARY E HINCK CONHRG
EMILY J YOUNG CONHRG
KRISTINA S ZHILKINA CRUMP CONHRG
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CONT NOV

Last Name

2340327 EVERETT II
2340375 ELLIS
2340377 KABERLINE
2340379 JONES
2340401 ORTIZ
2340412 LARISON

2340419 MOORE
2340421 MALAKI

8 Cases for CONT NOV
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Attorney

JOSEPH I WITTMAN
GARY E HINCK
GARY E HINCK
GARY E HINCK
GARY E HINCK
CHRIS W STEFFENS
GARY E HINCK
ADAM M MACK
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Docket Code
CONHRG
CONHRG
CONHRG
CONHRG
CONHRG
CONHRG
CONHRG
CONHRG
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10/23/2023
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CONT DEC
Last Name Attorney Docket Code
1 2340391 EMPERLEY CHRIS W STEFFENS CONHRG

1 Cases for CONT DEC
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2240583
2340186
2340215
2340221
2340244
2340263
2340270
2340272
2340279
10 2340282
11 2340288
12 2340294
13 2340320
14 2340329
15 2340332
16 2340337
17 2340340
18 2340350
19 2340359
20 2340410
21 2340426
22 2340433
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Last Name

HOWARD
PERRY SR
KELLY
FERRIS
HUGHES
COPELAND
MILLER
KARST
REINECKE
CATES
CHAPMAN
HALE
NEYENS
UNDERWOOD
COLEMAN
VAUGHN
TERRILL
LINDSAY
JONES
DIXON
FOX
JACKSON

22 Cases for CALL
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Attorney

J SHANNON GARRETT

J SHANNON GARRETT
PATRICK E HENDERSON
J SHANNON GARRETT
MARK W NEIS

PATRICK E HENDERSON
RYAN M GRAHAM

GARY E HINCK

J SHANNON GARRETT
CHRIS W STEFFENS
FRANK D TAFF

FRANK D TAFF

CHRIS W STEFFENS
PATRICK £ HENDERSON
ROBERT N SYMMONDS
J SHANNON GARRETT
GARY E HINCK

J SHANNON GARRETT
FRANK D TAFF

J SHANNON GARRETT
FRANK D TAFF

KRISTINA S ZHILKINA CRUMP
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